Change Order
No. _L-2.

Date of Issuance: Effective Date: _

Ewch Powell Township Water  [Owner: Powell Township Owner's Contract No.:
Svstem Improvements \

Contract: Powell Township Water System Improvements. Well #5.
Contract 2 — Site Work

A. Lindberg & Sons. Inc.

Date of Contract: October 2 .; 2019

Contractor: Engineer's Project No.: P03-13301

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:
Description: New 127 Corrugated Plastic Pipe Culvert Pav ltem

Contract Price: New 127 Corrugated Plastic Pipe Culvert Pay ltem. 65° a $30/LI'1

Attachments (list documents supporting change):
See attached Tables

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Times: [_] Working days [] Calendar days
150 days
180 days

Original Contract Price:
Substantial completion (days or date):

$_142.850.00 Ready for final payment (days or date):

HaereaseHPeerease} from previously approved

Change Orders No. 0 1o No. |:

$ 0.00

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:

$_142.850.00

[Increase| [Decrease| of this Change Order:

$_1.950.00

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order:

Increase from previously approved Change Orders
No. O to No. I:
Substantial completion (days or date):
Ready for final payment (days or date): _147 days
Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial completion (days or date):
Ready for final payment (days or date):
HrereaseHPeerease} of this Change Order:

Substantial completion (days or date):
Ready for final payment (days or date):

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:

1 70 davs
320 davs
327 davs

0 days
0 days

Substantial completion (days or date): 320 davs (9/09/2020)
$  144.800.00 Ready for final payment (days or date):327 days (9/16/2020)

RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED:
H.\im Z.—é— B}iw BMM&*J‘

Engineer (Authorized Signature) Owner (Authorized Signature) Contractor (Authorized Signature)

Date: ?.[5‘, P Y Date: D 1S-20706 Date: 9/} f2020
Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable):

Date:

EJCDC C-941 Change Order
Prepared by the Engineers Joint Contract Documents Committee and endorsed by the Construction Specifications Institute.
Page | of 2




HOD
ygdnoayy 1 aigey ¢ 3ige)
11al044 |BI0) MoN 1€3e] 180D 150) (ewdup
00°058'Tris 00705 00058 ZVIS
o1 WO i oo ouuars  Jon oo I S ONidid 1SN0H 113IM| 107
00097 4 a0t eS| oot A NOILYAYDX] 65
WY ORH S 00751 20 GARHCS | uo s acsl 1% WG LO8 ML dvYdid 3] w6
AW 0 0'000°'7 AGO0Nes  Jeon 000 15 VI 'I3VINNS 3ivSId0ov 9| €5
i T 7 “oooer DOUDETTS forg) AL VIZ ‘IVAENS 41vDIeooy g ¢
005 00'000'TS U 1l 3did INITAHLIAIOM Q3ivDNyYo3 .51 16
0'006'€ NGO0R LS 00hs 1 IMOI38 320N 13SHLNOILYHGISIE]  LEr
- Y3 A ool's ¢ v3 NIVINYILYM 0T &
T o1 ’ TRIVECE RN i UF| NIYINHILVM 8 P
B T 0's0f A crs e 40 i NIVAYILYM 9] 7
o] T o O0000°0TS [ oo ‘ 5 NOILVZITIA0W T
131ud EB LT 3D14d UI8 ALLLNYND
(P10] pavinoY saluenty pattnay 180D 10101 1400 PuBLg P11 9dg JUN A1g (eudug 13103 uonduasag ON

wawisnipy Allluend waiy|
13i9e1 A
way Aed 1IN maN - Z sapag aduey) '
5, SIDFIHDEY ® SEIINIDNI
HIOAR BUS - T 1BHUOT - G |13M '133[044 sjuawancaduw] J1a1ep diySumo] [[amod - <W&D
. \Il/ -
g o




Powell Township Water Improvements Project, Well #5 - Contract #2
Change Order #2 - Additional Construction Items

Table 2

Interim and Unforeseen Project Cost Adjustment

Work Order
No Item Description Unit Unit Price | Quantity Total
CO#2-1 |[12" CPP Culvert LFT $30.00 65.0 $1,950.00
Total for Table No.1 $1,950.00

Change Order No.2 Total = Table 1 + Table 2

S0.00 +51,950.00= $1,950.00

For further detail of above items, see attached summary of outsanding change
order items for each Work Order listed above




Powell Township Water Improvements Project, Well #5 - Contract #2
Change Order #2 - Additional Construction Items - Culvert
Summary of Change Order Items
9/3/220

Contract Times through Change Order #2

Thru Change Order #2

Notice to Proceed October 25, 2019
Revised Substantial Completion Date 150 days + 170 = 320 days(9/9/2020)
Revised Final Completion Date 180 days + 147 = 327 days(9/16/2020)

There are no contract time adjustments due to this Change Order #1

Table #1

No Additional Quantities
Table #2

Table #2 consists of unforeseen or additional work items which developed during the
execution of the work.

Additional work items includes:

CO#2 - 1: 12" CPP Culvert



